DESCRIPTION:

GL#

2340-704.01-899.000
2340-704.01-504.000
2340-704.17-899.000
2340-704.17-504.000

APPROVED BY:

2024 Flushing Township Transfer Request

DESCRIPTION

PROJECTS

FEDERAL PARTICIPATION
PROJECTS

FEDERAL PARTICIPATION

Increase/(Decrease)
(10,637.00)
(10,637.00)
10,637.00
10,637.00



